

PROJECT: Homestead Park Asphalt Repair Project											
QUOTE OPENING: October 1, 2015				Schmid & Sons, Inc. 1225 32nd Street Washougal, WA 98671 (360) 835-3376		Halme Excavaating, Inc. 22514 NE 72nd Avenue Bsattle Ground, WA 98604 (360) 687-7399		Keystone Contracting, Inc. 417 NW 209th Street Ridgefield, WA 98642 (360) 887-0860		Integrity Excavating 30204 NE 103rd Avenue Battleground, WA 98604 (360) 687-5061	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$70,000 to \$80,000											
PROJECT NUMBER: 033087											
BASE BID - PARK SITE IMPROVEMENTS				Approx. Qty	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Demolition Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 22,391.00	\$ 22,391.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	Grading/Earthwork and Excavation	1.00	LS	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Root Pruning	1.00	LS	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Cement Concrete Surfaces and (2) ADA Ramps, including base rock	1.00	LS	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Seal Cracks in Existing HMA Surfaces	137.00	LF	\$ 1.85	\$ 253.45	\$ 4.00	\$ 548.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 445.25
7	HMA 1/2" surfaces including base rock	11962.00	SF	\$ 2.59	\$ 30,981.58	\$ 250.00	\$ 29,905.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 23,924.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 47,848.00
8	Bark Mulch	5.00	CY	\$ 126.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00
9	Seeded Lawn Repair	1.00	LS	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Base Bid Subtotal:						\$ 68,540.00		\$ 75,603.00		\$ 82,500.00	\$ 90,568.25
8.4% WSST:						\$ 5,757.36		\$ 6,350.65		\$ 7,182.00	\$ 7,607.73
Grand Total:						\$ 74,297.39		\$ 81,953.00		\$ 96,864.00	\$ 98,175.98
SCHEDULE "A" ADD ALTERNATE #1											
1	Seal Coat Path System	28750.00	SF	\$ 0.24	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 7,187.50	\$ 0.28	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 14,375.00
Schedule "A" Subtotal:						\$ 6,900.00		\$ 7,187.50		\$ 8,050.00	\$ 14,375.00
8.4% WA State Sales Tax:						\$ 579.60		\$ 603.75		\$ 676.20	\$ 1,207.50
Grand Total:						\$ 7,479.60		\$ 7,791.25		\$ 8,726.20	\$ 15,582.50